Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harrison Kennedy - (1150691) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.08
1:11.30
1:12.32
1:12.93
1:14.08
1:15.00
1:15.52
1:16.83
1:17.24
1:17.34
1:22.04
1:23.92
1:24.18
1:25.30
1:25.57
1:26.08
1:26.96
1:27.66
1:27.98
1:29.10
1:31.23
1:31.62
1:33.45
1:33.71
1:34.56

1:37.20

4.40 N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

251
248
238
232
221
213
209
198
195
194
163
152
151
145
143
141
137
133
132
127
118
117
110
109
106
98

on

Round

F
H
H

I m

m I T I M T

m I I I

Date

29/09/18
30/06/18
13/10/18
15/04/18
20/05/18
02/12/17
23/07/17
10112/17
11/06/17
14/10/17
07/01/17
11/12/16
15/10/16
05/07/15
26/06/16
25/10/15
04/10/15
13/12/15
24/07/16
26/07/15
14/12/14
16/05/15
05/10/14
25/01/15
15/12/13
22/06/14

47InE 44

Meet

18th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Locks Heath Club Championships 2017

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2016
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014

A Eadane OA 1 aiial A Aaan NAans

Venue

Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Waterlooville

AMmidacbaand

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 3

2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3

3
Locks Heath 2

3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3

[PROR P I PRt

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4.z
1:50.30
2:08.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.32
1:11.08
1:11.30
1:14.08
1:12.93
1:16.83
1:15.00
1:17.34
1:15.52
1:17.24
1:22.04
1:23.92
1:24.18
1:27.98
1:25.57
1:27.66
1:26.08
1:26.96
1:29.10
1:25.30
1:31.62
1:33.71
1:31.23
1:33.45
1:37.20
1:40.21
1:34.56
2:08.92
1:50.30

Copyright 2024

67
42

WA Pts

238
251
248
221
232
198
213
194
209
195
163
152
151
132
143
133
141
137
127
145
117
109
118
110
98
89
106
42

67

Round

m I I m T I T

I =m I

171790/ 14
19/10/13
10/11/13

Date

13/10/18
29/09/18
30/06/18
20/05/18
15/04/18
10112117
02/12/17
14/10/17
23/07/17
11/06/17
07/01/117
11/12/16
15/10/16
24/07/16
26/06/16
13/12/15
25/10/15
04/10/15
26/07/15
05/07/15
16/05/15
25/01/15
14/12/14
05/10/14
22/06/14
17/05/14
15/12/13
10/11/13
19/10/13

VVIIIUSUI DU LEVEI O UpEll IvieeL
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Meet

Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018
18th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Locks Heath Club Championships 2017

COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2016
Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet

widaiueiiieau
Portsmouth

Waterlooville

Venue

Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Southampton
Waterlooville

Portsmouth

Pag§2/2

LUCKS medtl
Locks Heath 3

Locks Heath 3

Club Swam Under Level

Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 4
Locks Heath 3

2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3

3

3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



