Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harrison Kennedy - (1150691) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.08	251	F	29/09/18	18th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
1:11.30	248	Н	30/06/18	Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:12.32	238	Н	13/10/18	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
1:12.93	232	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Locks Heath	3
1:14.08	221	F	20/05/18	Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
1:15.00	213	Н	02/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:15.52	209	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:16.83	198	F	10/12/17	COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:17.24	195	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:17.34	194	Н	14/10/17	Locks Heath Club Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
1:22.04	163	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:23.92	152	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:24.18	151	Н	15/10/16	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
1:25.30	145	Н	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:25.57	143	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:26.08	141	F	25/10/15	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
1:26.96	137	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
1:27.66	133	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:27.98	132	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:29.10	127	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:31.23	118	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:31.62	117	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:33.45	110	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
1:33.71	109	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
1:34.56	106		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:37.20	98	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
opyright 202	4	Ц	17/05/14	Mindoor CC Loval 2 Open Meat	Maidanbaad	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024

1.40.21	03	п	17/00/14	windsor SC Lever S Open wieer	wauermeau	LUCKS FIERIN	Page 2 / 2
1:50.30	67	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
2:08.92	42		10/11/13	Hamble Aquatics Open Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.32	238	Н	13/10/18	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
1:11.08	251	F	29/09/18	18th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
1:11.30	248	Н	30/06/18	Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:14.08	221	F	20/05/18	Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
1:12.93	232	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Locks Heath	3
1:16.83	198	F	10/12/17	COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:15.00	213	Н	02/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:17.34	194	Н	14/10/17	Locks Heath Club Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
1:15.52	209	F	23/07/17	COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:17.24	195	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:22.04	163	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:23.92	152	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:24.18	151	Н	15/10/16	Locks Heath Swim Team Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	4
1:27.98	132	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:25.57	143	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
1:27.66	133	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:26.08	141	F	25/10/15	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
1:26.96	137	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
1:29.10	127	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:25.30	145	Н	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:31.62	117	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:33.71	109	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
1:31.23	118	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
1:33.45	110	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
1:37.20	98	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:40.21	89	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Locks Heath	3
1:34.56	106		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
2:08.92	42		10/11/13	Hamble Aquatics Open Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
1:50.30	67	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3